
TIDE ME OVER 

Toasted bagel, scrambled egg with cream cheese and bacon.

Oceans Cafe and Grill
B R E A K F A S T

BREAKFAST BURRITO 

Scrambled eggs, with mild salsa, sausage, bacon, shredded potatoes,
Mexican blend and pepper jack cheeses. Served with pico de gallo and
sour cream on the side. Add avocado + 2

BREAKFAST BOWL 

Cajun seasoned breakfast potatoes baked with cheese, bacon, sausage,
mushrooms, peppers, and onions. Served with two sunny side up eggs.
Pico de gallo and sour cream served on the side. Add avocado +2

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA 

Scrambled eggs, cheese, bacon, mushrooms, tomatoes and onions.
Served with sour cream and pico de gallo on the side.

SCRAMBLED EGGS W/BACON OR SAUSAGE

Add pancake +2

PANCAKES

Three buttermilk pancakes served with whipped butter and maple syrup. 

FRENCH TOAST

Special recipe served with a dusting of powdered sugar, whipped butter
and maple syrup

BAGEL & CREAM CHEESE

Choice of plain, everything or cinnamon raisin. 
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Served on a brioche bun with your choice of fries, sweet potato fries or
onion rings. 

B U R G E R S

CLASSIC CHEESE BURGER 

Scrambled Cheddar cheese, balsamic caramelized onions, lettuce,
tomato and garlic aioli.  

LOST IN THE SAUCE BURGER 

Cheddar cheese, red onion, avocado, lettuce, tomato, pickle and Kurt Fry's
Fry Sauce.

BBQ BACON BURGER 

Swiss cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, red onion, BBQ sauce.

ALOHA BURGER

Swiss cheese, mayonnaise, lettuce, tomato, red onion and marinated
pineapple ring topped with teriyaki sauce.

TURKEY BURGER

Provolone cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion, pickles, and spicy brown
mustard. 

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

NATHAN'S HOT DOG

All-beef hot dog with your choice of ketchup, relish, mustard and diced
onions.

LOST IN THE SAUCE BURGER 

Cheddar cheese, red onion, avocado, lettuce, tomato, pickle and Kurt Fry's
Fry Sauce.

Served with french fries.
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Served on a sourdough bread unless otherwise requested. Served with
your choice of fries, sweet potato fries or onion rings. 

S A N D W I C H E S

THE S*** PIPE 

Beef patty on toasted sourdough, American cheese, tomato, pickles, red
onion and Kurt Fry's Fry Sauce.  

THE BLAT

Bacon, lettuce, avocado and tomato with jalapeño lime aioli.

TURKEY CLUB

Turkey, bacon, avocado, lettuce, tomato, red onion and chipotle
mayonnaise.

SPICY TURKEY GRILLED CHEESE

Pepper jack, muenster, oven roasted turkey, tomatoes, and roasted green
chiles.

AMERICAN GRILLED CHEESE

American and cheddar cheese, ham and bacon. 

GRILLED CHEESE

American and cheddar cheese.
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CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce, shaved parmesan cheese, and croutons tossed in a
creamy caesar dressing. 

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce, shaved parmesan cheese, and croutons and grilled
chicken tossed in a creamy caesar dressing. 

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD

Lettuce, corn, black bean, cheese, tomatoes, slivered almonds, and
pepitas in a chipotle ranch dressing.

GREEK HUMMUS BOWL

A medley of cucumber, red onion, tomato, and kalamata olives on a bowl
of hummus. Served with a side of feta cheese and pita chips.

S A L A D S

S I D E S

FRENCH FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ONION RINGS

TATER TOTS

EGGS (2)

BACON (3)

SAUSAGE (3)

FRUIT

CHIPS/CANDY

CLIFF AND KIND BARS

BROWNIE/MUFFIN/

COOKIE

5

6

6

5

4

4

4

6

2

3

2

12

14

14

14



SMOOTHIES

12 oz. refreshing icy smoothie in strawberry, 
banana, peach, watermelon, raspberry, 
mango, piña colada or a mix. Add ice cream 
for a most delicious shake!

GATORADE

Frost, red pinch, orange, lemon lime.

B E V E R A G E S

BOTTLED WATER

ICED TEA

PEET'S COFFEE

HOT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

LEMONADE/ OJ

2

4

4

3

3

4

8

4SODA

Sprite, Dr Pepper, Coke, Diet Coke,
Root Beer, Perrier, La Croix.
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